
Composites 2005-2006

Department Research FTE
Books + 
Chapters Refereed Articles

Books Plus 
Refereed

Books+Ref 
/Res. FTE SCH Total Grant $

$/Research 
FTE

AFS 15.03 8 33 41 2.73 3152 $4,546,124 $302,470
Ag Econ 8.4 5 15 20 2.38 3572 $939,044 $111,791
BAE 9.94 2 39 41 4.12 1150 $4,430,217 $445,696
CLD 3.74 2 7 9 2.41 2583 $712,961 $190,631
Entomology 9.51 3 40 43 4.52 1127 $1,986,164 $208,850
Family Studies 3.33 4 6 10 3.00 13,697 $338,633 $101,692
Forestry 5.3 3 5 8 1.51 1198 $1,233,493 $232,735
Horticulture 6.08 1 13 14 2.30 3237 $2,157,586 $354,866
MAT 0.57 6 5 11 19.30 4,325 $35,964 $35,964
Landscape Arch 0.75 0 1 1 1.33 1,752 $10,000 $10,000
Nutrition & Food Sci 1.65 0 11 11 6.67 7,301 $32,502 $19,698
Plant and Soil 24.15 6 78 84 3.48 3237 $4,734,441 $196,043
Plant Pathology 6.82 6 34 40 5.87 283 $2,800,872 $410,685
Veterinary Science 18.37 4 34 38 2.07 131 $1,147,627 $62,457

Department
Ranked by

Total Grant $ Department
Ranked by

$/Research FTE Department
Ranked by 
Pubs/Res. 

Plant and Soil $4,734,441 BAE $445,696 NFS 6.67
AFS $4,546,124 Plant Path $410,685 Plant Path 5.87
BAE $4,430,217 Horticulture $354,866 MAT 5.00
Plant Pathology $2,800,872 AFS $302,470 Entomology 4.52
Horticulture $2,157,586 Forestry $232,735 BAE 4.12
Entomology $1,986,164 Entomology $208,850 Plant and Soil 3.48
Forestry $1,233,493 Plant and Soil $196,043 Family Studies 3.00
Veterinary Science $1,147,627 CLD $190,631 AFS 2.73
Ag Econ $939,044 Ag Econ $111,791 CLD 2.41
CLD $712,961 Family Studies $101,692 Ag Econ 2.38
Family Studies $338,633 Veterinary Science $62,457 Horticulture 2.30
MAT $35,964 MAT $35,964 Veterinary Science 2.07
NFS $32,502 NFS $19,698 Forestry 1.51
Landscape Arch $10,000 Landscape Arch $10,000 Landscape Arch 1.00

Department Department SCH Enrollment
Plant and Soil Family Studies 13,697 209
Entomology Entomology 1127 40
BAE Landscape Arch 1,752 90
Plant Pathology NFS 7,301 376
Veterinary Science Horticulture 3237 171
AFS Plant and Soil 3237 171
Ag Econ Forestry 1198 67
Horticulture MAT 4,325 247
NFS Ag Econ 3572 239
CLD CLD 2583 177
Family Studies BAE 1150 97
Forestry Plant Pathology 283 34
MAT AFS 3152 379
Landscape Arch Vet Science 131 35

Ranked by
Refereed Articles 

78
40
39

13
11
7
6

34
34
33
15

5
5
1

Ranked by
SCH/ Enrollment 

65.54
28.18
19.47
19.42
18.93
18.93
17.88

8.32
8.32
3.74

17.51
14.95
14.59
11.86


	Ag Econ

