Composites 2005-2006

		Books +		Books Plus	Books+Ref			\$/Research
Department	Research FTE	Chapters	Refereed Articles	Refereed	/Res. FTE	SCH	Total Grant \$	FTE
AFS	15.03	8	33	41	2.73	3152	\$4,546,124	\$302,470
Ag Econ	8.4	5	15	20	2.38	3572	\$939,044	\$111,791
BAE	9.94	2	39	41	4.12	1150	\$4,430,217	\$445,696
CLD	3.74	2	7	9	2.41	2583	\$712,961	\$190,631
Entomology	9.51	3	40	43	4.52	1127	\$1,986,164	\$208,850
Family Studies	3.33	4	6	10	3.00	13,697	\$338,633	\$101,692
Forestry	5.3	3	5	8	1.51	1198	\$1,233,493	\$232,735
Horticulture	6.08	1	13	14	2.30	3237	\$2,157,586	\$354,866
MAT	0.57	6	5	11	19.30	4,325	\$35,964	\$35,964
Landscape Arch	0.75	0	1	1	1.33	1,752	\$10,000	\$10,000
Nutrition & Food Sci	1.65	0	11	11	6.67	7,301	\$32,502	\$19,698
Plant and Soil	24.15	6	78	84	3.48	3237	\$4,734,441	\$196,043
Plant Pathology	6.82	6	34	40	5.87	283	\$2,800,872	\$410,685
Veterinary Science	18.37	4	34	38	2.07	131	\$1,147,627	\$62,457

	Ranked by
Department	Total Grant \$
Plant and Soil	\$4,734,441
AFS	\$4,546,124
BAE	\$4,430,217
Plant Pathology	\$2,800,872
Horticulture	\$2,157,586
Entomology	\$1,986,164
Forestry	\$1,233,493
Veterinary Science	\$1,147,627
Ag Econ	\$939,044
CLD	\$712,961
Family Studies	\$338,633
MAT	\$35,964
NFS	\$32,502
Landscape Arch	\$10,000

	Ranked by
Department	\$/Research FTE
BAE	\$445,696
Plant Path	\$410,685
Horticulture	\$354,866
AFS	\$302,470
Forestry	\$232,735
Entomology	\$208,850
Plant and Soil	\$196,043
CLD	\$190,631
Ag Econ	\$111,791
Family Studies	\$101,692
Veterinary Science	\$62,457
MAT	\$35,964
NFS	\$19,698
Landscape Arch	\$10,000

	Ranked by	
Department	Pubs/Res.	
NFS	6.67	
Plant Path	5.87	
MAT	5.00	
Entomology	4.52	
BAE	4.12	
Plant and Soil	3.48	
Family Studies	3.00	
AFS	2.73	
CLD	2.41	
Ag Econ	2.38	
Horticulture	2.30	
Veterinary Science	2.07	
Forestry	1.51	
Landscape Arch	1.00	

	Ranked by
Department	Refereed Articles
Plant and Soil	78
Entomology	40
BAE	39
Plant Pathology	34
Veterinary Science	34
AFS	33
Ag Econ	15
Horticulture	13
NFS	11
CLD	7
Family Studies	6
Forestry	5
MAT	5
Landscape Arch	1

			Ranked by
Department	SCH	Enrollment	SCH/ Enrollment
Family Studies	13,697	209	65.54
Entomology	1127	40	28.18
Landscape Arch	1,752	90	19.47
NFS	7,301	376	19.42
Horticulture	3237	171	18.93
Plant and Soil	3237	171	18.93
Forestry	1198	67	17.88
MAT	4,325	247	17.51
Ag Econ	3572	239	14.95
CLD	2583	177	14.59
BAE	1150	97	11.86
Plant Pathology	283	34	8.32
AFS	3152	379	8.32
Vet Science	131	35	3.74